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42
45
39
56
54
57
58
72
90
38
32
55
40
99
91
74
49
34
52
78
75
31
77
88
43
100
59
37
28
81
29
47

60

HALLER Bob
HOEYBERGHS Daan
CORDIER Thomas
SONNET Joshua
OST Niels
STEFANSKI Rafa3
SUETENS Tom
BARA Paul

VANDERPLANCKE Erwir

CLAUS Dieter

HENECZKOWSKA Anna

RIBBENS Thijs

DE WILDE Michiel
BURNOTT Damien
VERLUYTEN Laurens
BIEWER Max
LOUIS Cécile
MARGUE Maité
MEEUSEN Tommy
DESMETTE Loic
CLAISSE Etienne
GORGES Sarah
COPPENS Grégoire
SERVAIS Thomas
HERREMAN Gillian
EVEN Max

VAN LOOK Jef
AERTS Corentin
BAUM Sydney
HEMMERLING Felix
CASSIERS Renate
LALEMAN Kobe

F LAGIER Isabel
F BAUM Shannon

LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
BEL
BEL
LUX
LUX
BEL
BEL
GER
LUX

Swimming

4:10

4:15

10 4:34
13 4:42
16 4:49
4:13

4:28

17 4:49
25 5:14
20 4:55
4 4:14
12 4:41
22 5:05
15 4:48
36 5:30
39 5:40
19 4:55
14 4:46
37 5:30
43 5:49
38 5:38
21 4:58
42 5:48
44 5:51
25 5:14
18 4:50
35 5:28
30 5:20
24 5:11
54 6:20
27 5:16
8 4:32
6 4:23
33 5:23

18
12

10

29
60
14
25

17
24
20
41
38
13

15
36
32
16
49
28

47
42
45

39
53

34

Trans 1

1:16
1:26
1:20
1:11
1:17
1:14
1:36
29:48
1:23
1:35
1:15
1:25
1:34
1:32
1:47
1:44
1:22
1:13
1:23
1:43
1:41
1:23
1:57
1:36
1:15
1:55
1:47
1:51
1:06
1:45
2:05
1:10
1:43
1:15
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10
60
22
21

13
24
18
34
38
17

26
41
35
19
45
39
20
25
33
32
16
48
37

11
23

Bike

Trans 2
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24
14
17
11
13

16
21
26
27
20
12
34
15
18
36
51
25
22
35
31
40
56
41
29

Running

9:39

9:44

9:26
10:07

9:49
10:40
10:26
10:03
10:15
11:51
11:07
11:16
10:46
11:02
10:36
11:12
11:30
12:02
12:03
11:25
10:49
12:32
11:09
11:22
12:37
13:16
11:54
11:45
12:34
12:15
12:54
15:49
12:56
12:09

2:00
2:01
1:58
2:06
2:02
2:13
2:10
2:05
2:08
2:28
2:19
2:20
2:14
2:17
2:12
2:20
2:23
2:30
2:30
2:22
2:15
2:36
2:19
2:22
2:37
2:45
2:28
2:27
2:37
2:33
2:41
3:17
2:41
2:31

32:26
32:31
33:17
33:58
34:09
34:13
34:34
34:38
35:42
36:33
36:41
36:57
37:01
37:13
37:29
37:33
37:49
37:54
38:03
38:15
38:20
38:25
38:33
38:47
38:59
39:14
39:15
39:16
39:37
40:14
40:40
40:41
40:58
41:05

+0:05
+0:50
+1:31
+1:43
+1:46
+2:07
+2:11
+3:15
+4:07
+4:14
+4:30
+4:34
+4:47
+5:03
+5:07
+5:22
+5:28
+5:37
+5:49
+5:53
+5:59
+6:06
+6:20
+6:32
+6:47
+6:49
+6:49
+7:10
+7:48
+8:14
+8:14
+8:32
+8:38

Category

1 YBG
2 YBG
3 YBG
4 YBG
5 YBG
6 YBG
7 YBG
1YCG
2 YCG
8 YBG
1 YBF
9 YBG
10 YBG
11 YBG
3 YCG
4 YCG
12 YBG
2 YBF
13 YBG
5 YCG
6 YCG
3 YBF
7YCG
8 YCG
14 YBG
15 YBG
16 YBG
17 YBG
4 YBF
9 YCG
5 YBF
18 YBG
6 YBF
1 YCF



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

30
79
82
66
36
102
85
89
76
80
61
41
64
69
65
62
33
63
16
51
24
50
97
71
46
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COLLES Lisy
DIERCKX Jens
KOLTES Marcel
MUYS Lore

MULLER Anna
MACKELS Carina
PORTERS Matthew
SKRABANJA Axel
CLUDTS Cedric
DIRICKX Stijn
CLAUS Karlien
DROFIAK Maxime
LEJEUNE Lucie
SCOUPPE Céline
MERGENER Lea
GORGES Nina

MAJA Mauriane
KLOPP-SOWA Tessy
JUNICK Janina
MEERSCHAUT Martin
SCHELD Niklas
MEDVESCEK Julio
VAN VLIET Bjorn
WAUTHELET Cléa
KERREMANS Michiel

LUX
BEL
GER
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
LUX
BEL
LUX
GER
BEL
GER
LUX
NED
BEL
BEL

28
49
58
40
11
29
34
48
52
53
46
51
47
45
56
31
23
32

55
57
59
41
60
61

5:18
6:05
6:46
5:46
4:39
5:19
5:27
6:01
6:11
6:14
5:54
6:06
5:59
5:53
6:21
5:22
5:08
5:23
4:34
6:21
6:25
8:16
5:47
8:18
8:57

26
22
19
43
21
40
35
54
48
46
29
50
31
56
37
23
55
27
33
52
51
44
57
58
59

1:35
1:34
1:30
1:47
1:33
1:47
1:43
2:06
1:56
1:55
1:36
1:59
1:40
2:12
1:44
1:34
2:11
1:35
1:42
2:00
1:59
1:51
2:45
3:06
3:24

27
43
53
42
14
30
31
51
50
52
40
47
44
46
49
28
36
29
15
54
55
57
56
58
59

34
35
43
42
36
36
39
40
45
46
41
48
53
47
49
52
54
44
50
51
55
56
57
59
58

44
39
19
23
46
50
49
44
32
30
43
33
28
37
38
42
48
55
54
59
57
52
58
47
53

13:08
12:51
11:23
11:49
13:10
13:15
13:13
13:08
12:21
12:10
13:03
12:24
12:05
12:44
12:51
12:57
13:13
14:37
14:25
16:35
15:49
13:22
16:07
13:12
13:38

2:44
2:40
2:22
2:27
2:44
2:45
2:45
2:44
2:34
2:32
2:43
2:35
2:31
2:39
2:40
2:42
2:45
3:02
3:00
3:27
3:17
2:47
3:21
2:45
2:50

41:14
41:23
41:33
41:36
42:06
42:11
42:23
42:39
42:44
42:48
42:50
43:03
43:10
43:23
43:40
43:56
44:18
44:47
45:20
47:33
47:57
50:38
53:33
54:51
54:54

+8:47

+8:57

+9:07

+9:10

+9:39

+9:45

+9:57
+10:12
+10:18
+10:22
+10:23
+10:37
+10:43
+10:56
+11:14
+11:29
+11:52
+12:21
+12:54
+15:06
+15:31
+18:12
+21:06
+22:25
+22:28

7 YBF
10 YCG
11 YCG

2 YCF

8 YBF

9 YBF
12 YCG
13 YCG
14 YCG
15 YCG

3 YCF
19 YBG

4 YCF

5 YCF

6 YCF

7 YCF
10 YBF

8 YCF
16 YCG
20 YBG
17 YCG
21 YBG
18 YCG

9 YCF
22 YBG



